
Stagw

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Resultat Tiefschuss Verein
1 Frei Roland 1954 187 96 SG Boswil
2 Hotz Sepp 1946 184 95 SG Boswil
3 Keusch Jonas 1988 184 95 SG Boswil
4 Keusch Annemarie 1993 177 98 SG Boswil
5 Gürber Nadia 1989 173 100 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil

Stgw57-03

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Resultat Tiefschuss Verein
1 Fahler Ronny 1990 136 100 SG Boswil
2 Hildbrand Erwin 1951 135 97 SG Boswil
3 Köpfli Walter 1955 133 99 SG Boswil
4 Müller Rolf 1949 132 98 SG Boswil
5 Keusch Willy 1952 129 96 SG Boswil
6 Keusch Annerös 1970 128 95 SG Boswil
7 Wetzstein Josi 1956 128 92 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
8 Christen Roland 1953 127 87 SG Boswil
9 Keusch Valentin 1944 124 93 SG Boswil

10 Keusch Jakob 1962 122 92 SG Boswil

Stgw90/ Stgw57/ Karabiner

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Resultat Tiefschuss Verein
1 Keusch Benjamin 2001 141 98 SG Boswil
2 Brüllhardt Simon 1992 139 97 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
3 Meier Benedikt 1964 138 96 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
4 Wetzstein Rolf 1967 138 96 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
5 Frey Benjamin 1976 138 96 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
6 Keusch Fabian 2000 136 96 SG Boswil
7 Jeger Tobias 1986 134 98 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
8 Mäder Beat 1936 134 97 SG Boswil
9 Christen Beat 1958 134 92 SG Boswil

10 Zemp Christoph 1998 132 100 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
11 Frey Gabriel 1983 132 90 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
12 Kopp Beat 1975 130 94 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
13 Küng Erwin 1957 129 94 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
14 Keusch Jonas 1999 129 94 SG Boswil
15 Frey Hans 1946 129 93 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
16 Suter Lukas 1985 128 94 SG Boswil
17 Keusch Damian 2001 127 87 SG Boswil
18 Meier Jolanda 1967 126 88 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil
19 Wüest Franz 1961 126 87 FSG Buttwil-Geltwil

Rangliste Freundschaftswettkampf Buttwil-Geltwil

Kategorie A

Kategorie D

Kategorie E



Stagw

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Resultat Tiefschuss
1 Gürber Nadia 1989 173 100

173.0
Stgw57-03

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Resultat Tiefschuss
1 Wetzstein Josi 1956 128 92

128.0
Stgw90/ Stgw57/ Karabiner

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Resultat Tiefschuss
1 Brüllhardt Simon 1992 139 97
2 Meier Benedikt 1964 138 96
3 Wetzstein Rolf 1967 138 96
4 Frey Benjamin 1976 138 96
5 Jeger Tobias 1986 134 98
6 Zemp Christoph 1998 132 100
7 Frey Gabriel 1983 132 90
8 Kopp Beat 1975 130 94
9 Küng Erwin 1957 129 94

10 Frey Hans 1946 129 93
11 Meier Jolanda 1967 126 88
12 Wüest Franz 1961 126 87

132.6

FSG Buttwil-Geltwil

Kategorie A

Sektionsranglisten

Kategorie D

Kategorie E



StaG

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Resultat Tiefschuss
1 Frei Roland 1954 187 96
2 Hotz Sepp 1946 184 95
3 Keusch Jonas 1988 184 95
4 Keusch Annemarie 1993 177 98

183.0
Stgw57-03

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Resultat Tiefschuss
1 Fahler Ronny 1990 136 100
2 Hildbrand Erwin 1951 135 97
3 Köpfli Walter 1955 133 99
4 Müller Rolf 1949 132 98
5 Keusch Willy 1952 129 96
6 Keusch Annerös 1970 128 95
7 Christen Roland 1953 127 87
8 Keusch Valentin 1944 124 93
9 Keusch Jakob 1962 122 92

129.6
Stgw90/ Stgw57-02/ Karabiner

Rang Name Vorname Jahrgang Resultat Tiefschuss
1 Keusch Benjamin 2001 141 98
2 Keusch Fabian 2000 136 96
3 Mäder Beat 1936 134 97
4 Christen Beat 1958 134 92
5 Keusch Jonas 1999 129 94
6 Suter Lukas 1985 128 94
7 Keusch Damian 2001 127 87

132.7

Kategorie D

Kategorie E

SG Boswil

Kategorie A



Kategorie A FSG Buttwil-Geltwil 1 173.0
SG Boswil 4 183.0

Kategorie D FSG Buttwil-Geltwil 1 128.0
SG Boswil 9 129.6

Kategorie E FSG Buttwil-Geltwil 12 132.6
SG Boswil 7 132.7

Total Schützen FSG Buttwil-Geltwil 14
SG Boswil 20

Gesamt 34


